



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
<b>NACHOS &amp; CHIPS</b>																
MexiDips & Chips®	1 item	1018	562	62.4	20.3	0.3	19.7	1189.4	100.2	13.1	2.9	19.4	7.7%	6.8%	36.6%	41.7%
Beef Mucho Nachos®	1 item	1121	618	68.7	26.1	1.2	72.5	2646.5	94	12.9	6.3	32.8	48.0%	13.0%	48.0%	71.2%
Chicken Mucho Nachos®	1 item	1088	563	62.5	23.5	0.7	75.5	2667.2	94.8	12.6	6.9	38	47.7%	12.0%	46.9%	68.4%
Steak Mucho Nachos®	1 item	1116	580	64.4	24.3	0.9	86.2	2500.2	92.9	12.6	6.1	42.6	50.0%	12.0%	48.0%	71.8%
Small Chips with Queso	1 item	435	211	23.4	8.5	0.1	11.7	642.5	48.2	2.2	2.1	7.5	5.7%	1.1%	15.4%	1.4%
Regular Chips with Queso	1 item	558	276	30.7	11.2	0.1	17.4	943.2	59.9	2.8	3.1	9.9	8.5%	1.7%	21.3%	1.7%
Small Chips with Guac	1 item	482	267	29.7	7.9	0.1	0.3	207	52.5	6.9	0.7	7	1.5%	7.3%	7.0%	1.5%
Regular Chips with Guac	1 item	629	361	40.1	10.3	0.1	0.4	289.7	66.3	9.7	0.8	9.2	1.7%	10.1%	8.6%	1.9%
<b>QUESADILLAS</b>																
Chicken Quesadilla	1 item	873	471	52.3	29	0	174.8	1845.6	48.8	2.1	1.8	52.9	28.2%	0.0%	96.6%	20.2%
Beef Quesadilla	1 item	905	527	58.5	31.6	0.5	171.7	1824.9	48	2.3	1.2	47.7	28.5%	1.0%	97.7%	23.0%
Steak Quesadilla	1 item	953	506	56.2	30.6	0.3	207.1	1796.7	47	2.2	1.1	66	31.6%	0.0%	98.3%	26.5%
Cheese Quesadilla	1 item	795	452	50.2	28.4	0	142.2	1442.4	46.8	1.8	0.9	40.4	28.2%	0.0%	96.6%	18.0%
Party Quesadilla	1 item	398	225	25	14.2	0	71.1	721.6	23.4	0.9	0.4	20.2	14.1%	0.0%	48.4%	8.6%
<b>BUENO VALUES</b>																
Party Taco®	1 item	160	87	9.6	4	0.3	22.3	243.3	11.8	1.1	0.8	6.6	4.2%	2.8%	7.3%	3.2%
Party Burrito®	1 item	319	147	16.4	6.2	0.1	10.5	712.8	33.5	4.4	0.7	9.9	7.1%	0.4%	14.5%	36.7%
Party Nachos	1 item	435	211	23.4	8.5	0.1	11.7	642.5	48.2	2.2	2.1	7.5	5.7%	1.1%	15.4%	1.4%
Beef Taco Rollup®	1 item	177	81	9	3.6	0.3	22.3	447	16.1	0.9	0.5	7.9	1.6%	0.5%	6.1%	8.7%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Chicken Taco Rollup®	1 item	161	54	5.9	2.3	0	23.9	458	16.5	0.7	0.8	10.5	1.5%	0.0%	5.7%	7.3%
Beef Potato Burrito	1 item	304	143	15.9	6.2	0.3	27.1	807	30.2	1.8	2.2	9.5	3.0%	1.6%	9.7%	12.1%
Chicken Potato Burrito	1 item	288	115	12.8	4.9	0	28.6	817.3	30.6	1.7	2.5	12.2	2.8%	1.0%	9.1%	10.7%
Mucho Tostada	1 item	405	238	26.4	11.4	0.6	58.4	907.7	25.1	4.9	2.5	18	22.4%	6.9%	26.6%	22.9%
Party Tostada	1 item	354	200	22.2	9.5	0.2	28	653.2	27.2	5.8	1.4	12.7	19.8%	2.7%	26.6%	31.4%
<b>SIDES</b>																
Party Beans	6oz.	467	291	32.3	12.8	0.3	18.6	907.8	30.5	9.8	0.6	14.4	8.9%	0.4%	33.9%	80.4%
Black Beans	6oz.	170	0	0	0	0	0	1003.6	34	11.9	6.8	10.2	3.4%	17.0%	6.8%	25.5%
Mexican Rice	6oz.	208	38	4.2	0.7	0.1	0	757.9	38.9	1.4	1.1	4.7	12.5%	14.1%	2.9%	9.5%
Cilantro Lime Rice	6oz.	100	1	0.1	0	0	0	1044.3	23.1	0.5	0	2.1	1.0%	0.3%	1.3%	4.6%
Guacamole	3oz.	164	147	16.4	2.7	0	0	157.3	8.3	5.5	0.1	2.8	0.4%	6.8%	0.0%	0.0%
Queso	3oz.	136	100	11.1	4.3	0	17	850.5	4.3	0	2.6	4.3	8.5%	1.7%	12.8%	0.0%
<b>TEX-MEX PLATTERS</b>																
Beef Wholotta® Platter	1 platter	2099	1077	119.7	43	1.9	125.4	4271.8	197.1	21.1	10.1	62.2	49.9%	20.5%	74.7%	98.2%
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	1 platter	2066	947	105.2	37.1	0.8	124.1	4217.6	198.4	20.4	11.2	70.9	49.3%	18.2%	72.4%	91.4%
Beef Taco Platter	1 platter	1204	602	66.9	24.1	1.1	75.1	1978.1	119	13.7	3.8	35.2	22.9%	16.5%	43.5%	62.3%
Chicken Taco Platter	1 platter	1167	512	56.9	19.9	0.4	79.6	2199.2	123.7	12.8	4.7	44.4	21.8%	14.8%	40.8%	64.0%
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	1 platter	1511	773	85.9	30.5	1.3	75.6	2270.5	146	17.6	5.8	42.4	23.0%	16.6%	53.2%	79.5%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	1 platter	1523	766	85.2	30.1	1.2	75.4	2459.9	149.5	17.1	6	43.7	23.7%	16.9%	52.1%	85.4%
Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	1 platter	1520	765	85	29.9	0.9	87.1	2364.5	147.1	21.5	7.7	53.8	24.7%	15.7%	53.8%	66.3%
Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	1 platter	1505	738	82	28.2	0.9	79.5	2509.2	150.3	21	7.8	53.3	23.2%	15.7%	47.7%	72.1%
Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	1 platter	1361	686	76.2	27.2	1.3	83.8	2850.4	132.4	15.2	5.1	40.5	38.9%	16.0%	47.1%	70.1%
Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter	1 platter	1305	591	65.6	22.8	0.6	80.1	2970.4	136.6	14.2	5.8	46.5	38.5%	14.5%	44.4%	71.2%
Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter	1 platter	1367	664	73.8	25.7	1.3	76.2	3047.5	138.9	14.5	4.8	40.5	34.8%	13.7%	41.0%	76.7%
Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter	1 platter	1318	581	64.5	21.9	0.6	80.7	3078.6	140.1	14.1	5.7	48.4	34.4%	12.2%	39.4%	72.6%
Chicken Fajita Platter	1 platter	1325	542	60.2	20.6	0.3	88.7	2479.8	150	13.3	7.6	49.3	12.0%	31.0%	42.2%	70.4%
Steak Fajita Platter	1 platter	1400	590	65.6	22.8	0.7	114.4	2142.2	144.9	13.8	5.2	61.7	16.5%	31.0%	44.5%	76.3%
Combo Fajita Platter	1 platter	1362	566	62.9	21.7	0.5	101.6	2311	147.4	13.5	6.4	55.5	14.2%	31.0%	43.3%	73.3%
Double Chicken Fajita Platter	1 platter	2645	1162	129.1	44.7	1.2	146.3	5185.2	315.8	48.8	15.6	94.7	23.3%	52.9%	72.0%	96.2%
Double Steak Fajita Platter	1 platter	2682	1141	126.8	44.1	1.1	185.6	4047.1	287.3	26.8	9.2	106.1	30.3%	51.4%	87.2%	146.6%
Double Combo Fajita Platter	1 platter	2587	1156	128.5	44.7	1.6	165.7	5156.5	295	49	13.7	103.5	36.7%	53.7%	68.7%	103.9%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
<b>TACOS</b>																
Beef Big Freak'n Taco	1 item	411	250	27.8	12.3	0.8	79.1	814.3	20.5	2.7	1.9	20.2	10.1%	5.4%	27.0%	8.5%
Chicken Big Freak'n Taco	1 item	362	166	18.5	8.5	0.1	83.6	845.3	21.7	2.3	2.7	28	9.7%	3.9%	25.4%	4.4%
Steak Big Freak'n Taco	1 item	403	192	21.3	9.7	0.3	99.6	594.8	18.9	2.3	1.6	34.9	13.1%	3.9%	27.1%	9.5%
Beef Crispy Taco	1 item	196	107	11.9	4.8	0.4	29.8	355.3	13.6	1.8	0.9	8.6	4.3%	3.0%	7.9%	4.5%
Chicken Crispy Taco	1 item	171	65	7.3	2.9	0	32.1	370.8	14.3	1.6	1.3	12.5	4.1%	2.3%	7.1%	2.4%
Steak Crispy Taco	1 item	192	78	8.7	3.5	0.2	40.1	245.6	12.8	1.6	0.8	16	5.8%	2.3%	7.9%	5.0%
Beef Soft Taco	1 item	208	100	11.2	4.4	0.4	29.7	545	17.1	1.3	1	9.9	4.3%	3.0%	6.8%	10.4%
Chicken Soft Taco	1 item	184	59	6.5	2.5	0	32	560.5	17.7	1.1	1.5	13.8	4.1%	2.3%	6.0%	8.3%
Steak Soft Taco	1 item	204	71	7.9	3.1	0.1	40	435.3	16.3	1.1	0.9	17.2	5.8%	2.3%	6.8%	10.9%
Beef Muchaco®	1 item	516	271	30.1	10.9	0.5	30.2	837.2	44.2	5.1	3.1	17.1	5.1%	3.4%	16.5%	27.6%
Chicken Muchaco®	1 item	491	229	25.5	8.9	0.2	32.5	852.7	44.8	4.9	3.5	21	4.9%	2.6%	15.7%	25.5%
Steak Muchaco®	1 item	512	242	26.9	9.5	0.3	40.5	727.4	43.4	4.9	3	24.4	6.6%	2.6%	16.6%	28.1%
<b>BURRITOS</b>																
Beef Bueno Burrito	1 item	631	289	32.1	12.1	0.7	50	1701.5	62.5	6.5	1.8	23.8	18.5%	6.4%	22.5%	52.4%
Chicken Bueno Burrito	1 item	598	234	26	9.6	0.3	53	1722.3	63.4	6.2	2.4	29.1	18.3%	5.4%	21.4%	49.6%
Steak Bueno Burrito	1 item	626	251	27.8	10.4	0.4	63.7	1555.2	61.5	6.2	1.6	33.6	20.5%	5.4%	22.6%	53.0%
Beef Big Ol' Burrito	1 item	624	301	33.4	13.6	1	84	1718.7	53.1	4.2	3.1	28.6	21.1%	7.1%	23.7%	31.5%
Chicken Big Ol' Burrito	1 item	566	203	22.6	9.1	0.2	89.3	1754.9	54.5	3.7	4.1	37.8	20.6%	5.3%	21.8%	26.7%
Steak Big Ol' Burrito	1 item	614	233	25.9	10.5	0.5	108	1462.6	51.2	3.7	2.8	45.8	24.6%	5.3%	23.8%	32.6%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Beef Burrito	1 item	474	226	25.2	9.9	0.8	60.8	1364.4	40.7	3.1	1.4	21.8	14.3%	2.1%	14.2%	25.0%
Combo Burrito	1 item	502	238	26.5	10.3	0.6	42.5	1296.3	46.9	5.1	1.3	19.7	14.3%	1.5%	19.3%	41.4%
Bean Burrito	1 item	516	241	26.8	10.3	0.2	20.6	1180.4	53	7	1.2	16.6	14.2%	0.7%	24.3%	57.3%
Black Bean Burrito	1 item	412	105	11.7	5.4	0	19.7	1447.4	61.4	8.5	5.2	16.1	5.2%	10.0%	18.6%	30.2%
<b>SALADS &amp; BOWLS</b>																
Chicken Salad Bowl	1 item	494	274	30.5	7	0.4	75.2	1935.2	29.4	9.3	9.8	28.6	140.9%	25.5%	19.6%	22.5%
Steak Salad Bowl	1 item	531	298	33.1	8.1	0.6	89.8	1705.5	26.8	9.3	8.8	34.9	144.0%	25.5%	21.2%	27.2%
Veggie Salad Bowl	1 item	387	248	27.5	6.1	0.3	30.4	1380.8	26.6	9	8.6	11.5	140.9%	25.5%	19.6%	19.4%
Chicken Burrito Bowl	1 item	349	70	7.8	3.5	0	59.9	2188.4	43.5	8.1	7.1	28.6	176%	19.0%	16.5%	22.0%
Steak Burrito Bowl	1 item	387	93	10.4	4.6	0.3	74.6	1958.7	40.9	8.1	6.1	34.8	20.7%	19.0%	18.0%	26.7%
Beef Taco Salad	1 item	995	629	69.9	21.5	1.4	104.5	2394.1	64.9	8.3	8.5	32.5	39.8%	22.5%	35.9%	34.0%
Chicken Taco Salad	1 item	946	546	60.6	17.7	0.6	109	2425.2	66.1	7.9	9.4	40.4	39.4%	21.0%	34.3%	29.8%
Steak Taco Salad	1 item	987	571	63.4	18.9	0.9	125	2174.6	63.3	7.9	8.2	47.2	42.8%	21.0%	36.0%	35.0%
Beef Nacho Salad	1 item	717	368	40.9	15.9	0.7	53.8	1299.7	66.9	5.5	3.9	21.4	32.0%	8.6%	28.9%	12.8%
Chicken Nacho Salad	1 item	692	327	36.3	14	0.4	56.1	1315.3	67.5	5.3	4.3	25.3	31.8%	7.9%	28.1%	10.7%
Steak Nacho Salad	1 item	713	339	37.7	14.6	0.5	64.1	1190	66.1	5.3	3.8	28.7	33.5%	7.9%	28.9%	13.3%
Beef Tex-Mex Bowl	1 item	974	468	52	17.5	0.8	42.6	1704.5	105.5	11.5	3.4	25.1	19.8%	23.7%	30.8%	55.7%
Chicken Tex-Mex Bowl	1 item	941	412	45.8	15	0.3	45.6	1725.2	106.3	11.3	4	30.3	19.6%	22.7%	29.8%	53.0%
Steak Tex-Mex Bowl	1 item	969	429	47.7	15.8	0.5	56.3	1558.2	104.4	11.3	3.2	34.8	21.8%	22.7%	30.9%	56.4%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
<b>COMBOS</b>																
Combo #1: Muchaco®, Crispy Taco, Bean Burrito	1 combo	1227	619	68.8	26	1.2	80.6	2372.8	110.8	14	5.2	42.3	23.6%	7.2%	48.7%	89.4%
Combo #2: 2 Big Freak'n Tacos and Bueno Burrito	1 combo	1453	789	87.7	36.8	2.4	208.2	3330	103.5	11.9	5.5	64.2	38.7%	17.3%	76.5%	69.4%
Combo #3: Crispy Tacos	1 combo	588	321	35.7	14.5	1.2	89.5	1065.8	40.9	5.4	2.7	25.9	12.9%	9.1%	24%	13.6%
Combo #4: Bueno Burrito, Crispy Taco	1 combo	827	396	44	17	1.1	79.8	2056.8	76.2	8.3	2.7	32.4	22.9%	9.5%	30.4%	56.9%
Combo #5: MexiDips & Chips®, Muchaco®	1 combo	1534	833	92.5	31.2	0.8	49.9	2026.6	144.4	18.3	6	36.5	12.8%	10.1%	53.1%	69.3%
Combo #6: Chicken Quesadilla, Crispy Taco	1 combo	1068	578	64.3	33.9	0.4	204.6	2200.9	62.5	3.9	2.7	61.5	32.5%	3.0%	104.4%	24.8%
Combo #7: Mucho Nachos®, Crispy Taco	1 combo	1317	725	80.6	30.9	1.6	102.3	3001.8	107.6	14.7	7.2	41.4	52.3%	16.1%	55.8%	75.7%
Combo #8: Nacho Salad, Crispy Taco	1 combo	912	476	52.8	20.8	1.1	83.6	1655	80.6	7.3	4.8	30	36.3%	11.6%	36.7%	17.3%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
<b>SWEETS</b>																
1 pc Cheesecake Chimichangas	1 item	192	82	9.1	3.6	0.1	6.1	117.9	23.5	0.8	9.5	4	1.5%	0.6%	4.4%	4.2%
2 pc Cheesecake Chimichangas	1 item	384	164	18.2	7.2	0.2	12.2	235.9	47.1	1.7	19	8	3.1%	1.3%	8.9%	8.4%
Cinnamon Chips	1 item	360	145	16.1	5.7	0.1	0.3	75.6	49.2	2.4	4.2	4.6	0.0%	0.0%	7.1%	1.5%
3 pc Churros	1 item	135	68	7.5	3.4	0	0	127.5	15.8	0.4	0.8	1.5	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	4.5%
5 pc Churros	1 item	225	113	12.5	5.6	0	0	212.5	26.3	0.6	1.3	2.5	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	7.5%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
<b>KIDS' MEALS</b>																
Party Beef Crispy Taco & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	228	88	9.8	4	0.3	22.3	245.9	31.1	4.9	13.5	6.8	5.3%	64.0%	20.8%	4.2%
Party Beef Crispy Taco & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	520	231	25.7	9.6	0.4	22.6	318.9	61.1	3.4	5	11.2	4.2%	2.8%	14.5%	4.7%
Party Beef Crispy Taco & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	504	231	25.7	9.6	0.4	22.6	318.9	57.1	3.3	1.2	11.2	4.2%	2.8%	14.3%	4.6%
Beef Soft Taco & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	277	102	11.3	4.4	0.4	29.6	547.3	36.4	5.1	13.7	10.1	6.1%	64.5%	20.2%	11.4%
Beef Soft Taco & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	568	245	27.2	10.1	0.5	30	620.2	66.4	3.7	5.2	14.5	5.0%	3.3%	13.9%	11.9%
Beef Soft Taco & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	552	245	27.2	10.1	0.5	30	620.2	62.4	3.5	1.4	14.5	5.0%	3.3%	13.7%	11.8%
Chicken Soft Taco & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	252	60	6.7	2.5	0	32	563.2	37	4.9	14.1	14.1	5.2%	63.5%	19.4%	9.3%
Chicken Soft Taco & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	544	203	22.6	8.2	0.1	32.3	636.1	67	3.4	5.6	18.4	4.1%	2.3%	13.1%	9.8%
Chicken Soft Taco & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	528	203	22.6	8.2	0.1	32.3	636.1	63	3.3	1.9	18.4	4.1%	2.3%	12.9%	9.7%
Party Bean Burrito & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	388	149	16.5	6.2	0.1	10.5	715.4	52.8	8.3	13.4	10.2	8.3%	61.6%	28.0%	37.7%
Party Bean Burrito & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	680	292	32.4	11.8	0.2	10.8	788.3	82.8	6.8	4.9	14.6	7.1%	0.4%	21.6%	38.1%





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Party Bean Burrito & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	664	292	32.4	11.8	0.2	10.8	788.3	78.9	6.7	1.1	14.6	7.1%	0.4%	21.4%	38.0%
Party Cheese Quesadilla & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	467	227	25.2	14.2	0	71.1	724.2	42.7	4.7	13.1	20.5	15.2%	61.2%	61.8%	9.6%
Party Cheese Quesadilla & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	758	370	41.1	19.8	0.1	71.5	797.2	72.6	3.2	4.6	24.9	14.1%	0.0%	55.5%	10.1%
Party Cheese Quesadilla & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	742	370	41.1	19.8	0.1	71.5	797.2	68.7	3.1	0.8	24.9	14.1%	0.0%	55.3%	10.0%
Party Beef Rollup & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	246	83	9.2	3.6	0.3	22.3	449.7	35.4	4.7	13.2	8.1	2.7%	61.7%	19.6%	9.7%
Party Beef Rollup & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	537	226	25.1	9.3	0.4	22.6	522.6	65.3	3.2	4.6	12.5	1.6%	0.5%	13.3%	10.2%
Party Beef Rollup & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	521	225	25	9.2	0.4	22.6	522.6	61.4	3.1	0.9	12.5	1.6%	0.5%	13.1%	10.1%
Party Chicken Rollup & Applesauce (No Drink)	1 meal	230	55	6.1	2.4	0	23.9	460.6	35.8	4.6	13.5	10.8	2.6%	61.2%	19.1%	8.3%
Party Chicken Rollup & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	521	198	22	8	0.1	24.2	533.5	65.7	3.1	4.9	15.1	1.5%	0.0%	12.8%	8.8%
Party Chicken Rollup & Chips (No Drink)	1 meal	505	198	22	8	0.1	24.2	533.5	61.8	3	1.2	15.1	1.5%	0.0%	12.6%	8.7%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
<b>BEVERAGES</b>																
Pepsi 12oz	12oz.	150	0	0	0	0	0	30	41	0	41	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Pepsi 22oz	22oz.	260	0	0	0	0	0	53	72	0	72	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Pepsi 30oz	30oz.	360	0	0	0	0	0	72	98	0	98	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Pepsi 40oz	40oz.	480	0	0	0	0	0	96	131	0	131	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Pepsi 12oz	12oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Pepsi 22oz	22oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	61	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Pepsi 30oz	30oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Pepsi 40oz	40oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	112	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Dr Pepper 12oz	12oz.	150	0	0	0	0	0	60	40	0	40	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Dr Pepper 22oz	22oz.	280	0	0	0	0	0	110	73	0	73	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Dr Pepper 30oz	30oz.	380	0	0	0	0	0	150	99	0	99	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Dr Pepper 40oz	40oz.	500	0	0	0	0	0	200	132	0	132	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Dr Pepper 12oz	12oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Dr Pepper 22oz	22oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	110	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Dr Pepper 30oz	30oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	150	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Diet Dr Pepper 40oz	40oz.	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Mountain Dew 12oz	12oz.	170	0	0	0	0	0	65	46	0	46	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Mountain Dew 22oz	22oz.	310	0	0	0	0	0	119	84	0	84	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Mountain Dew 30oz	30oz.	430	0	0	0	0	0	163	115	0	115	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Nutrition Facts

Item Name	Serving Size	Total Calories (cal)	Calories From Fat (fat cal)	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vit A (%DV)	Vit C (%DV)	Calcium (%DV)	Iron (%DV)
Mountain Dew 40oz	40oz.	570	0	0	0	0	0	217	153	0	153	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sierra Mist 12oz	12oz.	150	0	0	0	0	0	38	39	0	39	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sierra Mist 22oz	22oz.	280	0	0	0	0	0	69	72	0	72	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sierra Mist 30oz	30oz.	380	0	0	0	0	0	94	98	0	98	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sierra Mist 40oz	40oz.	500	0	0	0	0	0	130	130	0	130	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Unsweet Tea 12oz	12oz.	5	0	0	0	0	0	11	1	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Unsweet Tea 22oz	22oz.	10	0	0	0	0	0	20	2	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Unsweet Tea 30oz	30oz.	10	0	0	0	0	0	27	3	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Unsweet Tea 40oz	40oz.	10	0	0	0	0	0	36	4	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sweet Tea 12oz	12oz.	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sweet Tea 22oz	22oz.	20	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	0	6	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sweet Tea 30oz	30oz.	30	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	0	8	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Sweet Tea 40oz	40oz.	40	0	0	0	0	0	1	10	0	10	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Fresh Brewed Coffee 12oz	12oz.	5	1	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Fresh Brewed Coffee 16oz	16oz.	5	1	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
<b>NACHOS &amp; CHIPS</b>										
MexiDips & Chips®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Mucho Nachos®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Mucho Nachos®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Mucho Nachos®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Small Chips with Queso	✓			✓						
Regular Chips with Queso	✓			✓						
Small Chips with Guac				✓						
Regular Chips with Guac				✓						
<b>QUESADILLAS</b>										
Chicken Quesadilla	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Quesadilla	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Steak Quesadilla	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Cheese Quesadilla	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Quesadilla	✓	✓	✓	✓						
<b>BUENO VALUES</b>										
Party Taco®	✓			✓						
Party Burrito®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Nachos	✓			✓						
Beef Taco Rollup®	✓	✓	✓	✓						



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
Chicken Taco Rollup®	✓	✓		✓						✓
Beef Potato Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Chicken Potato Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Mucho Tostada	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Tostada	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
<b>SIDES</b>										
Party Beans	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Black Beans										
Mexican Rice	✓			✓						✓
Cilantro Lime Rice										
Guacamole										
Queso	✓									
<b>TEX-MEX PLATTERS</b>										
Beef Wholotta® Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Taco Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Taco Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Fajita Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Fajita Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo Fajita Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Double Chicken Fajita Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Double Steak Fajita Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Double Combo Fajita Platter	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
<b>TACOS</b>										
Beef Big Freak'n Taco	✓			✓						
Chicken Big Freak'n Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Big Freak'n Taco	✓			✓						
Beef Crispy Taco	✓			✓						
Chicken Crispy Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Crispy Taco	✓			✓						
Beef Soft Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Chicken Soft Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Soft Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Beef Muchaco®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Muchaco®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Muchaco®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
<b>BURRITOS</b>										
Beef Bueno Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Bueno Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Bueno Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Beef Big Ol' Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Chicken Big Ol' Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Big Ol' Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
Beef Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Combo Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Bean Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Black Bean Burrito	✓	✓	✓							
<b>SALADS &amp; BOWLS</b>										
Chicken Salad Bowl	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					✓
Steak Salad Bowl	✓			✓	✓					
Veggie Salad Bowl	✓			✓	✓					
Chicken Burrito Bowl	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Burrito Bowl	✓			✓						
Beef Taco Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Chicken Taco Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					✓
Steak Taco Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Beef Nacho Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Chicken Nacho Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Nacho Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Beef Tex-Mex Bowl	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Tex-Mex Bowl	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Steak Tex-Mex Bowl	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
<b>COMBOS</b>										
Combo #1: Muchaco®, Crispy Taco, Bean Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo #2: 2 Big Freak'n Tacos and Bueno Burrito	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo #3: Crispy Tacos	✓			✓						
Combo #4: Bueno Burrito, Crispy Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo #5: MexiDips & Chips®, Muchaco®	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo #6: Chicken Quesadilla, Crispy Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo #7: Mucho Nachos®, Crispy Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Combo #8: Nacho Salad, Crispy Taco	✓	✓	✓	✓						



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
<b>SWEETS</b>										
1 pc Cheesecake Chimichangas	✓	✓	✓	✓						
2 pc Cheesecake Chimichangas	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Cinnamon Chips				✓						
3 pc Churros		✓	✓	✓	✓					
5 pc Churros		✓	✓	✓	✓					



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
<b>KIDS' MEALS</b>										
Party Beef Crispy Taco & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓			✓						
Party Beef Crispy Taco & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓			✓						
Party Beef Crispy Taco & Chips (No Drink)	✓			✓						
Beef Soft Taco & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Beef Soft Taco & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Beef Soft Taco & Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Chicken Soft Taco & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Soft Taco & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Chicken Soft Taco & Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Bean Burrito & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Bean Burrito & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Allergen Information

Item Name	Milk	Wheat	Gluten	Soy	Eggs	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Fish	Shellfish	MSG
Party Bean Burrito & Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Cheese Quesadilla & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Cheese Quesadilla & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Cheese Quesadilla & Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Beef Rollup & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Beef Rollup & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Beef Rollup & Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						
Party Chicken Rollup & Applesauce (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Chicken Rollup & Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓
Party Chicken Rollup & Chips (No Drink)	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

Item Name	Menu Items/Combo Items Ingredients	Ingredients
<b>NACHOS &amp; CHIPS</b>		
<b>MexiDips &amp; Chips®</b>		<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<b>Beef Mucho Nachos®</b>		<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning], modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor, contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Seasoned Beef: beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Tomatoes: Tomato. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade A whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>
<b>Chicken Mucho Nachos®</b>		<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning], modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor, contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Tomatoes: Tomato. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade A whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Steak Mucho Nachos®</b></p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning], modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor, contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, BHT (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Tomatoes: Tomato. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade A whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>
<p><b>Small Chips with Queso</b></p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.</p>
<p><b>Regular Chips with Queso</b></p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.</p>
<p><b>Small Chips with Guac</b></p>	<p>Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Tomatoes: Tomato.</p>
<p><b>Regular Chips with Guac</b></p>	<p>Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Tomatoes: Tomato.</p>
<p><b>QUESADILLAS</b></p>	
<p><b>Chicken Quesadilla</b></p>	<p>Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red &amp; green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color]), garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin.</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Beef Quesadilla</b>		Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red & green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil.
<b>Steak Quesadilla</b>		Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red & green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt
<b>Cheese Quesadilla</b>		Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red & green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner).
<b>Party Quesadilla</b>		Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red & green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner).
<b>BUENO VALUES</b>		
<b>Party Taco®</b>		Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceburg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Burrito®</b>		Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Party Nachos</b>	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
<b>Beef Taco Rollup®</b>	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Taco Rollup®</b>	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Beef Potato Burrito</b>	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Hashbrowns: Potatoes, vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: canola oil, corn oil, cotton seed oil, palm oil, soybean oil, sunflower oil), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil) salt, corn flour, dehydrated potato, disodium dihydrogen pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), dextrose, salt, spice, soybean oil. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Lettuce: Iceberg Lettuce.
<b>Chicken Potato Burrito</b>	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Hashbrowns: Potatoes, vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: canola oil, corn oil, cotton seed oil, palm oil, soybean oil, sunflower oil), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil) salt, corn flour, dehydrated potato, disodium dihydrogen pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), dextrose, salt, spice, soybean oil. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Lettuce: Iceberg Lettuce.





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Mucho Tostada</b></p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Lettuce: Iceberg Lettuce. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tostada Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: Tomato.</p>
<p><b>SIDES</b></p>	
<p><b>Party Tostada</b></p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tostada Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime.</p>
<p><b>Party Beans</b></p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Black Beans</b></p>	<p>Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch.</p>
<p><b>Mexican Rice</b></p>	<p>Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.</p>
<p><b>Cilantro Lime Rice</b></p>	<p>Cilantro Lime Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, cilantro.</p>
<p><b>Guacamole</b></p>	<p>Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.</p>
<p><b>Queso</b></p>	<p>Queso: water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

### TEX-MEX PLATTERS

<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Beef Chilada	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning (modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor), contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Crispy Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Beef Muchaco	Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner (wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme), vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Queso & Mexidip Shell	Queso: water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning (modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor), contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime.
<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
<b>Beef Wholotta® Platter</b>	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

Beef Wholotta® Platter	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
Beef Wholotta® Platter	Chips, Large Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Chicken Chilada	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Crispy Chicken Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Chicken Muchaco	Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Queso & Mexidip Shell	Queso: water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime.
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
Chicken Wholotta® Platter	Chips, Large Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
Beef Taco Platter	Crispy Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
Beef Taco Platter	Soft Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
Beef Taco Platter	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
Beef Taco Platter	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Beef Taco Platter	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
Beef Taco Platter	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
Beef Taco Platter	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
Chicken Taco Platter	Soft Chicken Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

ChickenTaco Platter	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
ChickenTaco Platter	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
ChickenTaco Platter	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
ChickenTaco Platter	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
ChickenTaco Platter	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Beef Muchaco	Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Crispy Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Beef Muchaco	Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner (wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme), vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Soft Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
Beef Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Chicken Muchaco	Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Crispy Chicken Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Crispy Taco)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Chicken Muchaco	Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Soft Chicken Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
<b>Chicken Muchaco® Platter (Soft Taco)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter</b>	Beef Chilada	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
<b>Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter</b>	Crispy Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
Beef Chilada®/Taco Platter	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter	Chicken Chilada	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter	Soft Chicken Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter</b>	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter</b>	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
<b>Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter</b>	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
<b>Chicken Chilada®/Taco Platter</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Beef Chilada	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
<b>Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
<b>Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
<b>Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
<b>Beef Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Chicken Chilada	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar.
<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Soft Chicken Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Mexican Rice	Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.
<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Refried Beans	Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Sour Cream	Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).
<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Guacamole	Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño.
<b>Chicken Bueno Chilada® Platter</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

### Chicken Fajita Platter

Chicken: Boneless skinless chicken breast meat with rib meat, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and L-cystein (dough conditioner). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Fajita Vegetables: Onion, green bell peppers, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).

### Steak Fajita Platter

Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and L-cystein (dough conditioner). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Fajita Vegetables: Onion, green bell peppers, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

### Combo Fajita Platter

Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Chicken: Boneless skinless chicken breast meat with rib meat, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Fajita Vegetables: Onion, green bell peppers, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).

### Double Chicken Fajita Platter

Chicken: Boneless skinless chicken breast meat with rib meat, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Fajita Vegetables: Onion, green bell peppers, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Double Steak Fajita Platter</b></p>	<p>Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour [bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Fajita Vegetables: Onion, green bell peppers, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>
<p><b>Double Combo Fajita Platter</b></p>	<p>Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Chicken: Boneless skinless chicken breast meat with rib meat, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color]), garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour [bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Fajita Vegetables: Onion, green bell peppers, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>
<p><b>TACOS</b></p>	
<p><b>Beef Big Freak'n Taco</b></p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). BFT Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less: preservatives (propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparaben, propylparaben) and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Chicken Big Freak'n Taco</b>	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. BFT Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less: preservatives (propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparaben, propylparaben) and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Steak Big Freak'n Taco</b>	Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. BFT Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less: preservatives (propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparaben, propylparaben) and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Beef Crispy Taco</b>	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Crispy Taco</b>	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Steak Crispy Taco</b>	Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Beef Soft Taco</b>	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Soft Taco</b>	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Steak Soft Taco</b>	Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Beef Muchaco®</b></p>	<p>Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Chicken Muchaco®</b></p>	<p>Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Steak Muchaco®</b></p>	<p>Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>BURRITOS</b></p>	
<p><b>Beef Bueno Burrito</b></p>	<p>Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Chicken Bueno Burrito</b></p>		<p>Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Steak Bueno Burrito</b></p>		<p>Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide. Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Beef Big Ol' Burrito</b></p>		<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Chicken Big Ol' Burrito</b></p>	<p>Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>
<p><b>Steak Big Ol' Burrito</b></p>	<p>Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>
<p><b>Beef Burrito</b></p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Combo Burrito</b></p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Bean Burrito</b>		<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and L-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<b>Black Bean Burrito</b>		<p>Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and L-cystein (dough conditioner). Cilantro Lime Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, cilantro. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Monterey Jack Cheese with Hot Peppers: Pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red &amp; green jalapeno peppers, water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking.</p>
<b>SALADS &amp; BOWLS</b>		
<b>Chicken Salad Bowl</b>		<p>Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Lettuce: Iceberg, romaine. Jalapeno Ranch Dressing: Soybean oil, cultured nonfat buttermilk, water, jalapeno peppers, salt, vinegar, contains less than 2% eggs, sugar, egg yolks, apple cider vinegar, maltodextrin, spices (including ground mustard), xanthan gum, dehydrated red bell pepper, onion and garlic powder, paprika (color), ground jalapeno pepper, guar gum, ground red pepper, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, yeast extract, corn syrup solids, sodium benzoate (a preservative). Pico de Gallo: Tomato, onion, lime juice (filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, jalapeño). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<b>Steak Salad Bowl</b>		<p>Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch. Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Lettuce: Iceberg, romaine. Jalapeno Ranch Dressing: Soybean oil, cultured nonfat buttermilk, water, jalapeno peppers, salt, vinegar, contains less than 2% eggs, sugar, egg yolks, apple cider vinegar, maltodextrin, spices (including ground mustard), xanthan gum, dehydrated red bell pepper, onion and garlic powder, paprika (color), ground jalapeno pepper, guar gum, ground red pepper, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, yeast extract, corn syrup solids, sodium benzoate (a preservative). Pico de Gallo: Tomato, onion, lime juice (filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, jalapeño). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Veggie Salad Bowl</b>		Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch. Lettuce: Iceberg, romaine. Jalapeno Ranch Dressing: Soybean oil, cultured nonfat buttermilk, water, jalapeno peppers, salt, vinegar, contains less than 2% eggs, sugar, egg yolks, apple cider vinegar, maltodextrin, spices (including ground mustard), xanthan gum, dehydrated red bell pepper, onion and garlic powder, paprika (color), ground jalapeno pepper, guar gum, ground red pepper, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, yeast extract, corn syrup solids, sodium benzoate (a preservative). Pico de Gallo: Tomato, onion, lime juice (filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, jalapeño). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Chicken Burrito Bowl</b>		Cilantro Lime Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, cilantro. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Pico de Gallo: Tomato, onion, lime juice (filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, jalapeño). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Steak Burrito Bowl</b>		Cilantro Lime Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, cilantro. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Black Beans: Water, black beans, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, modified corn starch, tomato powder, green bell pepper powder, spices, sugar, dehydrated red bell peppers, jalapeno pepper powder, onion powder, vinegar powder, garlic powder, safflower oil, natural flavors, and less than 2% silicon dioxide added as a processing aid), jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt) corn starch. Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Pico de Gallo: Tomato, onion, lime juice (filtered water, lime juice concentrate, lime essence, sodium metabisulfite (preservative), sea salt, jalapeño). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Beef Taco Salad</b>		Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Salad Shell: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, mono diglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Jalapeno Ranch Dressing: Soybean oil, cultured nonfat buttermilk, water, jalapeno peppers, salt, vinegar, contains less than 2% eggs, sugar, egg yolks, apple cider vinegar, maltodextrin, spices (including ground mustard), xanthan gum, dehydrated red bell pepper, onion and garlic powder, paprika (color), ground jalapeno pepper, guar gum, ground red pepper, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, yeast extract, corn syrup solids, sodium benzoate (a preservative). Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomato, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tomatoes: tomato. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Chicken Taco Salad</b></p>	<p>Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Salad Shell: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, mono diglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Lettuce: Iceberg, romaine. Jalapeno Ranch Dressing: Soybean oil, cultured nonfat buttermilk, water, jalapeno peppers, salt, vinegar, contains less than 2% eggs, sugar, egg yolks, apple cider vinegar, maltodextrin, spices (including ground mustard), xanthan gum, dehydrated red bell pepper, onion and garlic powder, paprika (color), ground jalapeno pepper, guar gum, ground red pepper, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, yeast extract, corn syrup solids, sodium benzoate (a preservative). Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomato, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tomatoes: tomato. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>
<p><b>Steak Taco Salad</b></p>	<p>Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Salad Shell: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, mono diglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cysteine (dough conditioner), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil). Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Jalapeno Ranch Dressing: Soybean oil, cultured nonfat buttermilk, water, jalapeno peppers, salt, vinegar, contains less than 2% eggs, sugar, egg yolks, apple cider vinegar, maltodextrin, spices (including ground mustard), xanthan gum, dehydrated red bell pepper, onion and garlic powder, paprika (color), ground jalapeno pepper, guar gum, ground red pepper, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, yeast extract, corn syrup solids, sodium benzoate (a preservative). Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomato, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tomatoes: tomato. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>
<p><b>Beef Nacho Salad</b></p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Chicken Nacho Salad</b></p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Steak Nacho Salad</b></p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Beef Tex-Mex Bowl</b></p>	<p>Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane.. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomato, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tomatoes: Tomato. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Chicken Tex-Mex Bowl</b></p>		<p>Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Tomatoes: Tomato. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Steak Tex-Mex Bowl</b></p>		<p>Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Steak: Beef, water, seasoning [salt, chili pepper, spices, dehydrated garlic, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, lime juice spray dried [corn syrup solids, lime juice solids, natural flavors, bht (preservative)], dehydrated onion, modified corn starch, orange juice powder [orange juice powder, maltodextrin], potassium lactate, vegetable oil [soybean oil], food starch modified, beef fat, sodium phosphates, salt. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomato, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Tomatoes: Tomato. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>COMBOS</b></p>		
<p><b>Combo #1: Muchaco® , Crispy Taco, Bean Burrito</b></p>	<p>Beef Muchaco</p>	<p>Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner (wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme), vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Combo #1: Muchaco® , Crispy Taco, Bean Burrito</b></p>	<p>Crispy Beef Taco</p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>
<p><b>Combo #1: Muchaco® , Crispy Taco, Bean Burrito</b></p>	<p>Bean Burrito</p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Combo #2: 2 Big Freak'n Tacos and Bueno Burrito</b>	Beef BFT	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). BFT Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less: preservatives (propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparaben, propylparaben) and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade a whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Combo #2: 2 Big Freak'n Tacos and Bueno Burrito</b>	Bueno Burrito	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Combo #3: Crispy Tacos</b>	Crispy Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Combo #4: Bueno Burrito, Crispy Taco</b>	Bueno Burrito	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Mexican Rice: Water, rice (precooked long grain rice, niacin (niacinamide), iron (ferric orthophosphate), thiamine (thiamine mononitrate), folic acid), monosodium glutamate, tomato powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, salt, dehydrated onion, dehydrated bell peppers, sugar, chili pepper, spices, garlic powder, soybean oil, citric acid, yeast extract, ground turmeric, extractives of paprika, silicon dioxide, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, soy lecithin, tbhq and citric acid added to help preserve freshness, natural and artificial butter flavor, beta carotene (color), dimethylpolysiloxane. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Combo #4: Bueno Burrito, Crispy Taco</b>	Crispy Beef Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Combo #5: MexiDips &amp; Chips® , Muchaco®</b></p>	<p>MexiChips &amp; Dip</p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Guacamole: 100% hass avocados, tomatoes, onion, sea salt, jalapeño. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. MexiDip Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Combo #5: MexiDips &amp; Chips® , Muchaco®</b></p>	<p>Beef Muchaco</p>	<p>Muchaco Shell: Bleached enriched wheat flour (flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), dough conditioner [wheat flour, wheat gluten, sugar, salt, guar gum, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), mono and diglycerides, soybean oil, l-cysteine, enzyme], vegetable oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less of the following: yeast preservative (calcium propionate), and may contain tbhq (as a preservative). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomatoes. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Combo #6: Chicken Quesadilla, Crispy Taco</b></p>	<p>Chicken Quesadilla</p>	<p>Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red &amp; green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin.</p>
<p><b>Combo #6: Chicken Quesadilla, Crispy Taco</b></p>	<p>Crispy Beef Taco</p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>
<p><b>Combo #7: Mucho Nachos® , Crispy Taco</b></p>	<p>Beef Mucho Nachos</p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread [american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning], modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor, contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Seasoned Beef: beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Tomatoes: Tomato. Sour Cream: Milk, milkfat, grade A whey, modified food starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, lactococcus lactis, leuconostoc mesenteroides, natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Combo #7: Mucho Nachos® , Crispy Taco</b></p>	<p>Crispy Beef Taco</p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>
<p><b>Combo #8: Nacho Salad, Crispy Taco</b></p>	<p>Beef Nacho Salad</p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour [bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour], textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Queso: Water, pasteurized process cheese spread (american cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), water, whey, sodium phosphate, contains less than 2%: milkfat, salt, sodium alginate, lactic acid, apocarotenal (color), soybean oil, sweet whey powder, seasoning [modified corn starch, salt, guar gum, colored with (yellow 5, yellow 6, sodium benzoate, phosphoric acid), xanthan gum, sodium alginate, and natural flavor], contains 2% or less: diced jalapeno peppers (jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt, natural flavors), red bell peppers, cheese blend (cheddar type) [cheddar (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), water, sodium phosphate, vinegar, salt], modified food starch, salt, white distilled vinegar. Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Combo #8: Nacho Salad, Crispy Taco</b></p>	<p>Crispy Beef Taco</p>	<p>Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% of less of: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.</p>
<p><b>SWEETS</b></p>		
<p><b>1 pc Cheesecake Chimichangas</b></p>		<p>Cheesecake Chimi: Cheesecake Chimi (substitute neufchatel cheese (milk, neufchatel cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture), skim milk, palm oil, milk protein concentrate, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, lactic acid, mono-and diglycerides, citric acid as a preservative, apocarotenal (color)), wheat flour (enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sweetened condensed milk (milk, sugar), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean, sunflower, canola and/or corn oil), batter mix (yellow corn and enriched bleached wheat flour (enriched with niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, dried whole eggs, nonfat dry milk, soy flour, dextrose, salt, natural flavors (dextrose, spice extractives), natural and artificial flavors, leavening (monocalcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), guar gum, and polysorbate 80), lemon juice (filtered water, lemon juice concentrate, 1/10th of 1% sodium benzoate, 1/30th of 1% sodium bisulfite), modified corn starch, tortilla flour blend (salt, baking powder (sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)), artificial vanilla extract (water, propylene glycol, caramel color)), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil).</p>
<p><b>2 pc Cheesecake Chimichangas</b></p>		<p>Cheesecake Chimi: Cheesecake Chimi (substitute neufchatel cheese (milk, neufchatel cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture), skim milk, palm oil, milk protein concentrate, cheese culture, salt, carob bean gum, lactic acid, mono-and diglycerides, citric acid as a preservative, apocarotenal (color)), wheat flour (enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sweetened condensed milk (milk, sugar), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean, sunflower, canola and/or corn oil), batter mix (yellow corn and enriched bleached wheat flour (enriched with niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, dried whole eggs, nonfat dry milk, soy flour, dextrose, salt, natural flavors (dextrose, spice extractives), natural and artificial flavors, leavening (monocalcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), guar gum, and polysorbate 80), lemon juice (filtered water, lemon juice concentrate, 1/10th of 1% sodium benzoate, 1/30th of 1% sodium bisulfite), modified corn starch, tortilla flour blend (salt, baking powder (sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)), artificial vanilla extract (water, propylene glycol, caramel color)), soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil).</p>
<p><b>Cinnamon Chips</b></p>		<p>Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.</p>
<p><b>3 pc Churros</b></p>		<p>Churros: Enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, vegetable oil (may contain one or more of the following: canola oil, cottonseed oil, palm oil, soybean oil), modified food starch, artificial flavor, vital wheat gluten, sugar, salt, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate, calcium sulfate), egg whites, monoglycerides, xanthan gum.</p>
<p><b>5 pc Churros</b></p>		<p>Churros: Enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, vegetable oil (may contain one or more of the following: canola oil, cottonseed oil, palm oil, soybean oil), modified food starch, artificial flavor, vital wheat gluten, sugar, salt, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate, calcium sulfate), egg whites, monoglycerides, xanthan gum.</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

### KIDS' MEALS

<b>Party Beef Crispy Taco &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Party Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceburg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Beef Crispy Taco &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Applesauce	Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).
<b>Party Beef Crispy Taco &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Party Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceburg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Beef Crispy Taco &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.
<b>Party Beef Crispy Taco &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Party Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Taco Shell: Stone ground yellow and white corn, cellulose gum, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), propionic acid, phosphoric acid, methylparabens, propylparabens and trace of food grade lime. Lettuce: Iceburg lettuce. Tomatoes: Tomato. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Beef Crispy Taco &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Beef Soft Taco &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Beef Soft Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Beef Soft Taco &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Applesauce	Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).
<b>Beef Soft Taco &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Beef Soft Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Beef Soft Taco &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.
<b>Beef Soft Taco &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Beef Soft Taco	Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Beef Soft Taco &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Chicken Soft Taco &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Chicken Soft Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Soft Taco &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Applesauce	Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).
<b>Chicken Soft Taco &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chicken Soft Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Soft Taco &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.
<b>Chicken Soft Taco &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chicken Soft Taco	Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Lettuce: Iceberg lettuce. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide). Tomatoes: tomato.
<b>Chicken Soft Taco &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<p><b>Party Bean Burrito &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Party Bean Burrito</p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Party Bean Burrito &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Applesauce</p>	<p>Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).</p>
<p><b>Party Bean Burrito &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Party Bean Burrito</p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Party Bean Burrito &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Cinnamon Tortilla Chips</p>	<p>Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.</p>
<p><b>Party Bean Burrito &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Party Bean Burrito</p>	<p>Refried Beans: Pinto beans, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), water, seasoning (salt, flavor, sugar, dextrose, rendered bacon fat, monosodium glutamate, autolyzed yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, hydrolyzed corn protein, corn starch, spices, onion powder, whey, caramel color, natural smoke flavor, garlic powder, silicon dioxide, soybean oil). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chili Sauce: Water, beef, seasoning (spices, salt, garlic powder, hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, natural flavors with extractives of paprika, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour [enriched with niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color [contains sulfites]), contains less than 2%: modified corn starch, beef fat, beef base, (cooked beef, salt, hydrolyzed soy protein, potato flour, autolyzed yeast extract, sugar, caramel color, disodium inosinate/disodium guanylate), caramel color. Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).</p>
<p><b>Party Bean Burrito &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Chips, Small Bag</p>	<p>Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.</p>
<p><b>Party Cheese Quesadilla &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b></p>	<p>Party Quesadilla</p>	<p>Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red &amp; green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking)). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner).</p>



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Party Cheese Quesadilla &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Applesauce	Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).
<b>Party Cheese Quesadilla &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Party Quesadilla	Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red & green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking)). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner).
<b>Party Cheese Quesadilla &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.
<b>Party Cheese Quesadilla &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Party Quesadilla	Cheese: Cheddar cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide)), monterey jack cheese with hot peppers (pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes, red & green jalapeno peppers), water, palm oil, casein, modified food starch, trisodium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, lactic acid, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, red and green peppers, flavored anti caking agent [corn flour, soybean oil, cellulose, cheese cultures, sorbic acid, sodium caseinate, natural and artificial flavors] used to prevent caking)). Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner).
<b>Party Cheese Quesadilla &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Party Beef Rollup &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Beef Taco Rollup	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Beef Rollup &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Applesauce	Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).
<b>Party Beef Rollup &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Beef Taco Rollup	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Beef Rollup &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.
<b>Party Beef Rollup &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Beef Taco Rollup	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Seasoned Beef: Beef, water, tomato puree (water, tomato paste), tomatoes, salt, citric acid, onion, salt, potato starch, spice, garlic powder, spice extractive, soybean oil. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).





Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Ingredients

<b>Party Beef Rollup &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.
<b>Party Chicken Rollup &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Chicken Taco Rollup	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Chicken Rollup &amp; Applesauce (No Drink)</b>	Applesauce	Applesauce: Apples, water, dextrin (soluble fiber source), apple concentrate, calcium lactate (u.s.p. grade), natural flavor and ascorbic acid (vitamin c).
<b>Party Chicken Rollup &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chicken Taco Rollup	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Chicken Rollup &amp; Cinnamon Chips (No Drink)</b>	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips	Cinnamon Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime., sugar, cinnamon, soybean oil.
<b>Party Chicken Rollup &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chicken Taco Rollup	Flour Tortilla: Bleached enriched malted flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, palm oil, contains 2% or less: leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate), salt, monodiglycerides, sugar, preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate), fumaric acid, cellulose and/or guar gum, rice, enzyme and l-cystein (dough conditioner). Chicken: White meat chicken, water and brown sugar, contains 2% or less: Modified tapioca starch, maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, hydrolyzed soy protein, soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, monosodium glutamate, dextrose, corn syrup solids, worcestershire sauce (vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, salt, caramel [color], garlic, sucrose, spices, tamarind, flavor, sulfiting agents), citric acid, lime juice solids, smoke flavor, flavors, soybean oil and soy lecithin. Cheese: Pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto (color), potato starch, corn starch, powdered cellulose (added as an anticaking processing aide).
<b>Party Chicken Rollup &amp; Chips (No Drink)</b>	Chips, Small Bag	Tortilla Chips: Whole stone ground white and yellow corn, water, soybean oil (soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil), contains 2% or less: preservatives (phosphoric acid, propionic acid), sodium propionate and a trace of food grade lime.



Taco Bueno®

# NUTRITION, ALLERGEN & INGREDIENT INFORMATION

## Disclaimer

Menu data is current as of the date posted. Product formulations and nutritional values may differ for certain Taco Bueno non-traditional locations that may be based on a different ingredients. Although this data is based on standard portion guidelines, variation can be expected due to seasonal influences, differences in product preparation per restaurant and other factors. Product formulations and/or ingredient changes may occur before [www.tacobueno.com](http://www.tacobueno.com) is updated. Substitution of ingredients may alter nutritional values. Menu items may vary by location. Limited time offerings and test menu items may not be included in this Nutrition Guide.

Nutrition values for fountain beverages do not account for ice. Depending on the sodium content of the water where the beverage is dispensed, the actual sodium content may be higher or lower than the listed values.

The Dietary Guidelines for Americans recommend limiting saturated fat to 20 grams and sodium to 2,300 milligrams for a typical adult eating 2,000 calories daily. Recommended limits may be higher or lower depending on daily calorie consumption. More information is available at [www.choosemyplate.gov](http://www.choosemyplate.gov). Warning: High sodium intake can increase blood pressure and risk of heart disease and stroke.

Like most restaurants, we prepare and serve products that may contain egg, milk, soy, wheat or other allergens. The Food Allergy & Sensitivity information displayed on this site is based on standard product formulations and is current as of last update. While a particular ingredient may not contain one of these allergens, our products may be prepared on the same equipment and in the same kitchen area as those that do. We cannot guarantee that cross contact with allergens will not occur and neither Taco Bueno our employees, nor our franchisees assume any responsibility for a person's sensitivity or allergy to any food item provided in our restaurants.

Soybean oil is used in some of our products. If you have any concerns pertaining to consumption of soybean oil, please consult with your doctor.

Peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish are not used in regular menu items served in Taco Bueno restaurants. However, these regular menu items may be produced in common manufacturing facilities that do produce products with peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish. These allergens may be used in test and limited time only offerings in certain locations.

Taco Bueno does not claim "gluten-free" for any ingredients or menu items. There are Taco Bueno ingredients that are made without gluten containing ingredients but are prepared in a common kitchen areas, including common fryer oil, with the risk of gluten exposure; therefore, Taco Bueno does not recommend products for customers with certain diseases, including celiac disease. Customers with gluten sensitivities should exercise judgment when ordering products.

If you have a food allergy, please consult with your healthcare practitioner about which Taco Bueno products are right for you. We also recommend checking the ingredient and allergen section of this website frequently as our menu and/or certain ingredients may change. If you have any questions regarding allergens in our restaurants, please contact us at <http://www.tacobueno.com>.